
S DIV: LOT 7 & N1/2 LOT 8 BLK A 
HILLS S/D.

STOREY DIANA WOLFE
1243 SW BARDIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14283-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/06/2016 DF 0.35 14,133 0 0 14,133

STANDARD
1

190,390
2,256
14,133

206,779
100,037
106,742

HX HB 51,411
55,331

206,779
0

206,779

1403/1421 1/11/2020 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REBECCA A LEE FKA REB

DIANA WOLFE STOREY

1313/2396 4/25/2016 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA SHANE SPIVEY

REBECCA A STAEHNKE
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120 MAINT/ALTR 50 04/03/2014

076 ADDN SFR 16,000 11/17/1992

2021HX Base Yr

1243 SW BARDIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,108 124.0643 138.95 292,907 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2095

BAS 322 100 322 29,082

BAS 1,273 100 1,273 114,974

FOP 21 30 6 542

FOP 24 30 7 632

FUS 500 100 500 45,159

2,140 2,108 190,390

BAS= W20 N32 W14 S32 E3 S8 BAS= W6 S23 E14 N23 W8$ E8 S23
FOP= S3 E7 N3 W7$ E7 S3 E16 N34$ PTR=N40 FUS= N20 W31S20 E8
N8 E7 FOP= S3 E8 N3 W8$ E8 S8 E8$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 45 540.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 756

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 10 19 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2,256

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-275.00 201.00 15,075.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.94 14,133


